
SAS AUTOCOM ENGINEERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN:  U34300TN2003PTC050307

Principal
Interest & 

Other Charges

Total Amount 

Claimed

1 The Federal Bank Ltd.         115,255,758         26,136,496         141,392,254         141,392,254 

 Total         115,255,758         26,136,496         141,392,254         141,392,254 

SECURED FINANCIAL CREDITOR

S No. Name of Creditor

Amount Claimed

Amount 

Admitted



100% Form C

Security Interest (If 

any)

SECURED FINANCIAL CREDITOR

Yes

Percentag

e of 

Voting 

Share

Form 


